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Room 32 
schedule

 
English 
Reading

 
Math

  
Gym

  
Design and 

Tech

 
Science

  
Library 
To be 

announced

Art

Drama and 
Dance

 
 English 
Writing

  
Math in 

Computer lab
 French

 
Music

Science in 
Computer lab

Computer 
Buddies To be 

announced

History

Day 
1

Day  
2

Day 
3

Day 
4

Day 
5

9:00 - 
9:40

9:40 - 
10:10

10:10 -
10:25

Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess

10:25 - 
11:05

11:05 - 
11:45

11:45 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

12:45 - 
1:35

1:35 - 
2:05

2:05 Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess

2:20- 
3:00

3:00 -3:30 DEAR 
Homeroom
Agenda Check

DEAR 
Homeroom
Agenda Check

DEAR 
Homeroom
Agenda Check

Agenda 
Check


