Room 32 schedule	English Reading	Math Gym	Design and S Tech	icience Library To be announced	Art
Drama and Dance	English	Math in computer lab		Computer Buddies To be announced	History
	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5
9:00 - 9:40					
9:40 - 10:10					
10:10 - 10:25	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess
10:25 - 11:05				ZZ	A CONTRACTOR
11:05 - 11:45	A CONTRACTOR	ZZ.			
11:45	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:45 - 1:35	ALLER		Å	4	
1:35 - 2:05	L ugar Biggi	Å		%	
2:05	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess
2:20- 3:00		6	4		😽 🌉
3:00 -3:30	DEAR Homeroom Agenda Check	DEAR Homeroom Agenda Check	DEAR Homeroom Agenda Check		Kagenda Check